
Details

ITT No.: NEA000ETT11000131 Tender Ref. No.: TEN(NEA)EP/42/11

Description:

RENTAL OF STATE

LAND LOT 77 PT,

1320 PT, 1322 PT &

1323 PT MK 12

(PLOT H) IN

SARIMBUN

RECYCLING PARK,

OFF LIM CHU KANG

ROAD.

Publication Date: 02/12/2011

Short Description:

RENTAL OF STATE

LAND LOT 77 PT,

1320 PT, 1322 PT &

1323 PT MK 12

(PLOT H) IN

SARIMBUN

RECYCLING PARK,

OFF LIM CHU KANG

ROAD.

Closing Date: 21/12/2011

Procurement Type: Services Closing Time: 4:00 PM

Procurement Nature Period Contract Amended Closing Date:

Tender Type: Revenue Amended Closing Time:

Submission Method: Manual
Covered under

WTO-GPA/FTA:
No

PC Start Date 15/06/2012 PC End Date 14/06/2015

Remarks: Two Envelope Tender: No

Request For Proposal: No Tender Status: Published

Registration Details and Other Evaluation Criteria

A. Open to the following supply heads Minimum Financial Category

NIL

B. Other Evaluation Criteria

NIL

Awarding Entity

Name National Environment Agency Email

Contact Person Tel

Address

Director, Waste and Resource Management

Department, #11-00 Environment

Building, 40 Scotts Road, Singapore

228231.

Fax

Calling Entity

Name National Environment Agency

Primary Contact Person

Name Mr Chua Beng Lye Tel 67319379

Free global tenders for Rental Apartments by National Environment Agency-6348000126

Visit-http://www.hellotrade.com/tenders/



Email Chua_Beng_Lye@nea.gov.sg Fax 67346956

Address
Waste and Resource Management Department, Waste Minimisation & Recycling

Section, #11-00 Environment Building, 40 Scotts Road Singapore 228231

Attachments (Please Login to view attachments.)

S/No. File Name Description:

1 Plot H_SRP02122011.zip Sarimbun Recycling Park- Plot H

Manual Submission of Tender

Tender Box No. 1

Submission Details Tenderers shall submit their Tender Deposit, Form of Tender in accordance with

the mode(s) of submission specified in Clause (4) of the Instructions to

Tenderers. All submissions shall be done manually not later than 4.00pm

(Singapore Time), 21/12/2011(Wednesday) to NEA Tender Box No.1 at

Customer Service Centre #02-00, Environment Building, 40 Scotts Road,

Singapore 228231.

Site Briefing

Site Briefing Yes Attendance Compulsory Yes

Date 07/12/2011 Time 10:30 AM

Venue

Sarimbun Recycling Park off Lim Chu Kang Road at Plot H (Refer to Annex F).

Please note that attendance at site showround is COMPULSORY for all

Tenderers.

Contact Person For Site Briefing

Name
Mr Heng Zeng

Rong
Email heng_zeng_rong@nea.gov.sg

Tel 67319722 Fax 67346956

Address

Waste and Resource Management Department, Waste Minimisation &

Recycling Section, #11-00 Environment Building, 40 Scotts Road Singapore

228231

Free global tenders for Rental Apartments by National Environment Agency-6348000126

Visit-http://www.hellotrade.com/tenders/


